Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2317GE25 R0713
V6000A
Kombi-F-II, Kombi-F
FLANGED BALANCING AND SHUTOFF VALVE
WITH SAFECONTM MEASURING CONNECTIONS
0525
Design
• Valve body with flanges PN16 drilled to DIN EN 1092-2

Operating pressure max. 16 bar (232 psi)
kvs (cvs)-value see table below and flow diagrams
Dimensions and Ordering Information
Table 1.  Dimensions Kombi-F-II
NOTE: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
*DN15 and DN20 without pressure test cocks
Table 2.  Dimensions Kombi-F
NOTE: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
Fig. 1.  Dimensions DN 15* - DN 80 Fig. 2.  Dimensions DN 100 - DN 200 Fig. 3.  Dimensions DN 250 - DN 400
DN (R) kvs(cvs)-value L H ∅ D ∅ K n x ∅ d Gewicht OS-No.
15* 1/2” 4.50 (5.27) 130 215 95 65 4 x 14 3.5 kg V6000D0015A
20* 3/4” 6.60 (7.72) 150 215 105 75 4 x 14 4.1 kg V6000D0020A
25 1” 9.80 (11.5) 160 215 115 85 4 x 14 4.8 kg V6000D0025A
32 11/4” 15.1 (17.7) 180 215 140 100 4 x 18 6.6 kg V6000D0032A
40 11/2” 24.9 (29.1) 200 255 150 110 4 x 18 9.0 kg V6000D0040A
50 2” 48.5 (56.7) 230 255 165 125 4 x 18 11.5 kg V6000D0050A
65 21/2” 74.4 (87.0) 290 315 185 145 4 x 18 18.5 kg V6000D0065A
80 3” 111 (130) 310 335 200 160 8 x 18 24.5 kg V6000D0080A
100 4” 165 (193) 350 370 220 180 8 x 18 40.0 kg V6000D0100A
125 5” 242 (283) 400 400 250 210 8 x 18 79.0 kg V6000D0125A
150 6” 372 (435) 480 450 285 240 8 x 22 91.0 kg V6000D0150A
200 8” 704 (824) 600 540 340 295 12 x 22 170 kg V6000D0200A
DN (R) kvs(cvs)-value L H ∅ D ∅ K n x ∅ d Weight OS-No.
250 10” 812 (950) 730 785 405 355 12 x 26 265 kg V6000D0250A
300 12” 1.380 (1.615) 850 890 460 410 12 x 26 360 kg V6000D0300A
350 14” 1.651 (1.932) 980 1035 520 470 16 x 26 535 kg V6000D0350A
400 16” 2.383 (2.771) 1.100 1050 580 525 16 x 30 765 kg V6000D0400A
L
D
N
Ø